-
sERVE Product Catalog

Category INDSERVE P/N Description Picture
Lock Washer For 1/2
Conn,23272757

212100001 Washer

Anchoring Assembly M12
Kit

212100012 Anchor

Scorch M6XP1X12MM
212100310907C74 Screw

STL ZNC

HEX Bolt Assembly
212100320 Hex Bolt

M8*25mm
212100331 Washer M10 Plate Washer

COMBI Screw M4*12
212100346 Screw

DIN7985 POZ

COMBI Screw M4*20
212100347 Screw

DIN7985 POZ

COMBI Screw M4*30
212100348 Screw

DIN7985 POZ

DDF MTG Block Screw
2121012776444 Screw £/32-32%7/16

Hardwires for ( - )
Installation
(Standard)

2121012776498 Screw Screw

HDW 3/8IN Bolt +Anchor
212103/8BAKIT Anchor

PKG
212103AFE64742442 | Washer R1 EPS Filling Piece
212103AFE64742469 | Washer R3 EPS Filling Piece

212109001 Anchor Hilti HKD-S M16*65

Bolt M16x75 W1 Plated
212109002 Bolts &1 Siring Washer, Grad
8.8,Zinc Plated

2121090648A029 NUT NUT 1/4" Elastic Lock EA




I %
SERVE

Product Catalog

Category

INDSERVE P/N

Description

Picture

Hardwires for
Installation
(Standard)

212109003 Washer M16 Insulated Washer
2121090648A031 NUT NUT 3/8" Elastic Lock EA
Washer 1/4" 1D-1/2" OD
2121091090A105 Washer
EA
2121091128A031 Washer 2X2-3/8" SQ Washer EA
Anchor DBL EXP3/4"0OD
2121097031A031 Anchor
EA
Anchor HSL M12 W/ISOL
2121097400036 Anchor
BSHG
Anchor Assembly M12
21210A0668380 Anchor o
Seismic Kit
Anchor ASSY M12
21210A0668380A Anchor o
Seismic Kit
b
Angle Gal vanished Or Stainless
21210ANGLES816
Adaptor + Hardware Kit 8x16mm
Cap Screw | Cap Screw ASSY 1/4" Bolt
21210B0093683 )
ASSY 5/8" Grip
Cap Screw Assy,1/4"
Cap Screw )
21210B0093684 Bolt, 3/4"-7/8" Grip,
ASSY
ED2227-30G4
Cap Screw ASSY 3/8" Bolt
Cap Screw .
21210B0093696 3/8" Grip ED
ASSY
2227-30.020
Cap Screw ASSY 3/8"
Cap Screw .
21210B0093697 Bolt 5/8" Grip ED
ASSY
2227-30.021
Nylon peg
Nylon peg N°5 for Screw
21210CHPLASTS N°5 for
5x30
Screw
Anchor HDW F64 Anchor W/Bolt
21210F64WBOLT

W/Bolt

SC614




Product Catalog

Category INDSERVE P/N Name Description Picture
Hardwires for GND 3/8X1-1/4 Stainless
21210GRNDKIT Bolts
Installation N&B PK
(Standard)

GND M10 X 30 Stainless
21210GRNDKITM Bolts N&B PK 6 Lug to Ground

Bar

GND M6 X 30mm
21210GRNDKITMM6 Bolts .

Stainless N&B PK
21210H401046 Bolt 3/8 X 1-1/4 SST HEX Bolt
21210H401047 NUT 3/8 SST HEX NUT
21210H401048 Washer 3/8 SST Flat Washer
21210H401049 Washer 3/8 SST Lock Washer
21210HC38125 Bolt 3/8"X1-1/4 BOLT

Hardware
21210HDWKIT8 Hardware PKG

PKG

Hardware Hardware PKG For 1 GSM
21210HDWKIT9

PKG Rack
21210HHO0605 HEX Bolt 1/4"X1" HEX Bolt(100)

3/8"X2-1/4" HEX

21210HH1010 HEX Bolt

Bolt(100)
21210HN3816 NUT 3/8" NUT




B R
SERVE

Product Catalog

Category

INDSERVE P/N

Description

Picture

212101B6202

Insulating
Bushing

Insulating Bushing 3/8IN




i SRVE
SERVE

Product Catalog

HDW 3/8IN MNTG LAG

Hardwires for

Installation
(Standard)

Category

21210LBK375 Bolts
BLT PKG
Raised Raised Floor Support
21210LUGKIT1 Floor (Pedestal) Fixation to DR
Support & RR Rack
21210LW171 Washer 3/4" Lock Washer
21210LW38 Washer 3/8" Lock Washer
HDW 1/2” Mounting Bolt
21210MBK500 Bolt
Pkg
21210N162 Washer 3/4" Washer
NUT HEX 1/4-20 W/INT
21210nut0001 NUT Tooth WSHR SST (1 Per
Screw)
Washer, Flat MTL .563 X,
21210P0133117 Washer
1.375"
NUT,MATL Code= S 289A
21210P0600400 NUT
THD Size:M12x1.75
Hardware Anchoring Assembly M10
21210P0608700 .
PKG Kit
21210P0691892 Washer Belleville Washer
21210P0691895 Washer Plate Washer, 1.D..531.0
21210PH0404 Screw 12-24X5/8" Svrew(100)

INDSERVE P/N

Name

Description ‘

Picture




i SRVE
SERVE

Product Catalog

Hardwires for

Installation
(Standard)

21210RM48 Bolt 3/4" Bolt
Screw HEX CAP 1/4-20X3/4
21210SCREWO0001 | Screw
SST(1 PER CBL)
21210SCREWM516 | Screw Screw
NUT & | M6 Captive Nut For ETSI,
21210SYNT008283
Screw Screw M6*16 SLT PAN
Threaded | Threaded Steel Sod
21210TF8X200
Steel Rod | M8x200mm
21210W72 NUT 3/4" NUT
21210WA238 Waher 3/8" Flat Washer




